PRODUCT DATASHEET
GLOBAL TAG HF4576
                    MECHANICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Antenna Size: 45x76mm
Die-Cut Size: 50x80mm
Web Width: 90mm
Pitch size: 65mm
Mounting System: Strong permanent adhesive, (optionally 3M 467 glue)

encoding, printing.
2
                    ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT CODE PAPER LABEL: GT-PL5080-XX*
PRODUCT CODE PP LABEL: GT-PP5080-XX*
PRODUCT CODE PET LABEL: GT-PET5080-XX*
PRODUCT CODE PVC LABEL: GT-PVC5080-XX*
* (XX: required chip)
For further information or customized requests:
Global Tag Srl – Via Zanardelli 13/A 25062 Concesio (BS) - Italy
P     +39 030 2005259